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200106010002
21221

06/01/2001
08:03:25

FRONTIER
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VICKERY,
NORMAN
EDDIE JR

199207130001
38271

200106010002
21211

06/01/2001
08:03:23

FRONTIER
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT, J
ALTON

200102260000
64041

200106010002
21701

06/01/2001
09:43:10

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS LIENS REDDELL,
JAMES A JR

200106010002
21701

06/01/2001
09:43:10

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantee IRS LIENS INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

200106010002
21731

06/01/2001
09:43:13

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS LIENS ACE
ACQUISITION
CORPORATIO
N

200106010002
21711

06/01/2001
09:43:11

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS RELEASE MORGAN,
RICHARD E

199510250003
05111

200106010002
21721

06/01/2001
09:43:12

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS RELEASE WHITEHURST
INC

199903080000
94741

200106010002
21741

06/01/2001
09:43:14

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantee IRS LIENS INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

200106010002
21731

06/01/2001
09:43:13

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantee IRS LIENS INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

200106010002
21751

06/01/2001
09:43:15

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS LIENS STEVENSON,
BONNIE LEE

200106010002
21741

06/01/2001
09:43:14

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS LIENS STAGGS,
PAMELA D

200106010002
21751

06/01/2001
09:43:15

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantee IRS LIENS INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

200106010002
21761

06/01/2001
09:43:15

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS LIENS STROTHER,
EDWARD

200106010002
21761

06/01/2001
09:43:15

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantee IRS LIENS INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

200106010002
21781

06/01/2001
09:43:17

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantee IRS LIENS INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

200106010002
21771

06/01/2001
09:43:16

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS LIENS WHATLEY,
DANIEL L

200106010002
21771

06/01/2001
09:43:16

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantee IRS LIENS INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

200106010002
21781

06/01/2001
09:43:17

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS LIENS VANN,
SHERRI J



200106010002
21801

06/01/2001
09:43:19

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantee IRS LIENS INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

200106010002
21801

06/01/2001
09:43:19

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS LIENS THOMAS
HALLMARK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

200106010002
21911

06/01/2001
09:58:59

DWC INC Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

200003160000
83361

200106010002
21901

06/01/2001
09:58:58

H & P
CUSTOM
HOMES

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

200011290004
09771

200106010002
21991

06/01/2001
10:10:52

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK OF
DELAWARE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMEGOLD
INC

200008030002
59921

200106010002
21991

06/01/2001
10:10:52

HOMEGOLD
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK OF
DELAWARE

200008030002
59921

200106010002
22081

06/01/2001
10:19:46

HAAS
KRISTYN D

Grantee RELEASES PINKERTON
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

200006090001
94461

200106010002
22491

06/01/2001
11:45:45

FERNANDEZ
MICHAEL P

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200008300002
98011

200106010002
22441

06/01/2001
11:28:06

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES UNDERWOOD,
JAMES E

199706130001
86501

200106010002
22491

06/01/2001
11:45:45

HALTERMAN
JENNY L

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200008300002
98011

200106010002
22481

06/01/2001
11:42:54

FRANKLIN
PATRICIA J

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199803310001
13181

200106010002
22501

06/01/2001
11:47:47

KELAM
SUSAN M

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199703190000
83711


